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Schlafz.
\ F: 14,82 m?2
Bad
F: 7,18 m2 Diele
F: 5,00 m?
WM
)
ﬂ: Kii/Ess/Wo
. F: 22,13 m?
Y
o Terrasse
Q F: 11,86 m2

Wohnbau-
forderung

Top 1 135.000 Euro

Monatsrate inkl. WBF
ca. 795 Euro

Ubersicht Erdgeschoss

Kleinwohnanlage

in Koblach

TOP 1

Erdgeschoss

2 - Zimmerwohnung mit Garten

Wohnflache

Terrasse
Kellerabteil
Garten

PKW - Stellplatz

49,13 m?

11,86 m?
3,69 m?
97,00 m?

- 1
it
uk

MaRstab 1: 50

1cm = 0,50m
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